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AminetPart

1.1

Sound oriented demos

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

jrm_grav.
demo,
jrm_hc45.
jrm_hc46.
Jjrm_hcéd7.
Jjrm_hc48.
Jjrm_hc49.
jrm_hc50.
Jjrm_tb21.
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Jrm_tb27.
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Jjrm_tb30.
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Jjrm_tb40.
Kinds.lha

demo/sound
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demo/sound

demo/sound
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demo/sound
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demo/sound
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Spoon_Sound3_2.lha demo/sound
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AGA MusicDisk by Mayhem.
(Trance)

Sou

s 'Chip-Squared’,

JoRMasS:
JoRMasS:

JoRMasS:
JoRMasS:
JoRMasS:
JoRMasS:
JoRMasS:
JoRMasS:

Jormas:
Jormas:
Jormas:
Jormas:
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Jormas:
Jormas:
Jormas:
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JoRMasS:
JoRMasS:
JoRMasS:
JoRMasS:
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nd #3

Bonus Stage

If There Was No Gravity

HikiCarpalo
HikiCarpalo
HikiCarpalo
HikiCarpalo
HikiCarpalo
HikiCarpalo
JorMasTurbo
JorMasTurbo
JorMasTurbo
JorMasTurbo
JorMasTurbo
JorMasTurbo
JorMasTurbo
JorMasTurbo
JorMasTurbo
JorMasTurbo
TransuBambi
TransuBambi
TransuBambi
TransuBambi
TransuBambi

help
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#45
#46
#47
#48
#49
#50
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#22
#23
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#25
#26
#27
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by Spoon

(1Mb chip)
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